
2022 CAUSBCA Youth Championship Tournament
Final Handicap Standings

Division Name Avg Hcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Total 

w/HCP

Scholarship 

Amt Won

1 - 190 & Above Wesley Coleman 198 86 223 204 245 672 758 $183.60

1 - 190 & Above Kaitlyn Stull 216 37 241 256 199 696 733 $122.40

1 - 190 & Above Brandon Edwards 210 54 247 204 223 674 728

1 - 190 & Above Ian Honeycutt 191 105 158 238 225 621 726

1 - 190 & Above Mark Kaczynski 204 70 185 213 224 622 692

1 - 190 & Above Bryce Von Haefen 231 0 234 256 202 692 692

1 - 190 & Above Justin Stewart 195 94 160 181 247 588 682

1 - 190 & Above James Markarian 195 94 214 181 183 578 672

1 - 190 & Above Michael Lee Sherman 195 94 223 167 187 577 671

1 - 190 & Above Caden Spencer 195 94 180 189 203 572 666

1 - 190 & Above Jaylen Sumler 210 54 225 150 225 600 654

1 - 190 & Above Deqlan Mitchell 214 43 222 182 187 591 634

1 - 190 & Above Nathan Hutchins 195 94 0 0 0 0 94

Division Name Avg Hcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Total 

w/HCP

Scholarship 

Amt Won

2 - 150 - 189 Joshua Wilkins 154 205 192 225 190 607 812 $225.60
2 - 150 - 189 Aaron Perry 189 110 224 236 235 695 805 $150.40

2 - 150 - 189 Zachary Desentz 181 132 223 203 181 607 739
2 - 150 - 189 Scott LaBella Jr 164 178 158 199 194 551 729

2 - 150 - 189 Brennan Mogilnicki 178 140 182 190 214 586 726

2 - 150 - 189 Dustin Stewart 185 121 222 182 197 601 722

2 - 150 - 189 Ethan Busdieker 163 180 172 148 210 530 710

2 - 150 - 189 Gino Fuentes-Luna 184 124 159 231 193 583 707

2 - 150 - 189 Kenneth Styles 154 205 174 181 147 502 707

2 - 150 - 189 Hayden Mitchell 160 189 159 171 184 514 703

2 - 150 - 189 Austin Gibson 182 129 201 143 202 546 675

2 - 150 - 189 Hannah Perry 184 124 139 187 221 547 671

2 - 150 - 189 David Hernandez 155 202 143 167 153 463 665

2 - 150 - 189 Gavin McKenna 159 191 159 149 161 469 660

2 - 150 - 189 Josh Zimmerman 182 129 174 178 159 511 640

2 - 150 - 189 Logan Michaels 178 140 132 142 221 495 635



2022 CAUSBCA Youth Championship Tournament
Final Handicap Standings continued

Division Name Avg Hcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Total 

w/HCP

Scholarship 

Amt Won

3 - 110 - 149 Ryan Cornish 126 280 159 217 178 554 834 $210.00

3 - 110 - 149 Geralyn Pluckhorn 136 253 192 183 169 544 797 $126.00

3 - 110 - 149 Tyler Wrench 144 232 191 184 170 545 777 $84.00

3 - 110 - 149 Ricky Tarver 127 278 190 169 132 491 769

3 - 110 - 149 Miles Ford 118 302 151 145 148 444 746

3 - 110 - 149 Jonah Rancourt 112 318 169 117 134 420 738

3 - 110 - 149 Owen Massingill 114 313 136 113 151 400 713

3 - 110 - 149 Matthew Smith 114 313 118 110 166 394 707

3 - 110 - 149 Ryan Tarver 118 302 114 134 136 384 686

3 - 110 - 149 Beckham Humphreys 114 313 140 113 106 359 672

3 - 110 - 149 Victoria Chester 114 313 94 124 138 356 669

3 - 110 - 149 William Strickland 112 318 118 122 100 340 658

3 - 110 - 149 Jeremy Gyalog 122 291 127 138 102 367 658

3 - 110 - 149 Aeron Honeycutt 111 321 124 110 102 336 657

3 - 110 - 149 Sydney Wheaton 141 240 124 115 144 383 623

3 - 110 - 149 Alyssia Thoma 137 251 118 89 163 370 621

3 - 110 - 149 Hirsh Patani 117 305 0 0 0 0 305

3 - 110 - 149 Rachel Hutchins 138 248 0 0 0 0 248

Division Name Avg Hcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Total 

w/HCP

Scholarship 

Amt Won

4- 109 & Below Natalie Rodbourn 81 402 144 141 121 406 808 $183.60

4- 109 & Below Peyton Rodbourn 40 513 90 82 100 272 785 $122.40

4- 109 & Below Amelia Rodbourn 96 361 145 116 159 420 781

4- 109 & Below Kyler Bland 95 364 109 167 113 389 753

4- 109 & Below Sarah Lovin 90 378 138 140 96 374 752

4- 109 & Below Camden Davidson 76 415 82 126 101 309 724

4- 109 & Below Graham Schmitt 97 359 113 111 140 364 723

4- 109 & Below Melanie Rodbourn 53 477 104 68 69 241 718

4- 109 & Below Gavin Matthis 55 472 54 77 106 237 709

4- 109 & Below Caden Mosher 105 337 117 106 124 347 684

4- 109 & Below Parker Davidson 90 378 86 119 82 287 665

4- 109 & Below Seth Hamman 95 364 83 99 106 288 652

4- 109 & Below Braxton Quinn 98 356 105 78 95 278 634

Email any questions to jbrattinnc@gmail.com



2022 CAUSBCA Youth Championship Tournament
Final Scratch Standings

Division Name Avg Hcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Scholarship 

Amt Won

1 - 190 & Above Kaitlyn Stull 216 37 241 256 199 696 $82.20

1 - 190 & Above Bryce Von Haefen 231 0 234 256 202 692 $54.80

1 - 190 & Above Brandon Edwards 210 54 247 204 223 674

1 - 190 & Above Wesley Coleman 198 86 223 204 245 672

1 - 190 & Above Mark Kaczynski 204 70 185 213 224 622

1 - 190 & Above Ian Honeycutt 191 105 158 238 225 621

1 - 190 & Above Jaylen Sumler 210 54 225 150 225 600

1 - 190 & Above Deqlan Mitchell 214 43 222 182 187 591

1 - 190 & Above Justin Stewart 195 94 160 181 247 588

1 - 190 & Above James Markarian 195 94 214 181 183 578

1 - 190 & Above Michael Lee Sherman 195 94 223 167 187 577

1 - 190 & Above Caden Spencer 195 94 180 189 203 572

1 - 190 & Above Nathan Hutchins 195 94 0 0 0 0

Division Name Avg Hcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Scholarship 

Amt Won

2 - 150 - 189 Aaron Perry 189 110 224 236 235 695 $70.20
2 - 150 - 189 Joshua Wilkins 154 205 192 225 190 607 $23.40

2 - 150 - 189 Zachary Desentz 181 132 223 203 181 607 $23.40

2 - 150 - 189 Dustin Stewart 185 121 222 182 197 601

2 - 150 - 189 Brennan Mogilnicki 178 140 182 190 214 586

2 - 150 - 189 Gino Fuentes-Luna 184 124 159 231 193 583

2 - 150 - 189 Hannah Perry 184 124 139 187 221 547

2 - 150 - 189 Ethan Busdieker 163 180 172 148 210 530

2 - 150 - 189 Hayden Mitchell 160 189 159 171 184 514

2 - 150 - 189 Josh Zimmerman 182 129 174 178 159 511

2 - 150 - 189 Logan Michaels 178 140 132 142 221 495

Division Name Avg Hcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Scholarship 

Amt Won

3 - 110 - 149 Ryan Cornish 126 280 159 217 178 554 $70.20

3 - 110 - 149 Geralyn Pluckhorn 136 253 192 183 169 544 $46.80

3 - 110 - 149 Ricky Tarver 127 278 190 169 132 491

3 - 110 - 149 Miles Ford 118 302 151 145 148 444

3 - 110 - 149 Jonah Rancourt 112 318 169 117 134 420

3 - 110 - 149 Matthew Smith 114 313 118 110 166 394

3 - 110 - 149 Ryan Tarver 118 302 114 134 136 384

3 - 110 - 149 Sydney Wheaton 141 240 124 115 144 383

3 - 110 - 149 Alyssia Thoma 137 251 118 89 163 370

3 - 110 - 149 Aeron Honeycutt 111 321 124 110 102 336

3 - 110 - 149 Hirsh Patani 117 305 0 0 0 0

Division Name Avg Hcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Scholarship 

Amt Won

4- 109 & Below Braxton Quinn 98 356 105 78 95 278 $11.00

Email any questions to jbrattinnc@gmail.com


